International:
Germany (Berlin): Prof.Dr. G.Wassilew - DrWassilew@gmx.de
Germany (Nurnberg): Hon.Prof.Dr. O.Savov – osavov@aol.com 
Germany (Munich): Dr. Theophana von Sachsen - vonsachsen@t-online.de
Germany (Usingen): Prof.Dr. Jorg Vienken - vienken.usingen@t-online.de
Germany (Berlin): Dr. Katharina Wassilew - katarina.wassilew@gmail.com
Germany (Bonn): Mr. Peter Lange - lange@peter-lange.eu
Germany (Frankfurt): Dr. Stefan Toschev - toschew@web.de
Israel (Jerusalem): Dr. M.Marinova-Zamir - mzamir@hadassah.org.il
Israel (Haifa): Dr. G.Ekhilevich - g.ekhilevitch@gmail.com
Israel (Tel Aviv): Dr. L.Levy – 00972-3-5045366 
Israel (Haifa): Prof. Gal Richter-Levin - galrichterlevin@gmail.com 
USA (New York): Dr. H.Hristov - 
USA (St. Louis): Dr. K.Dikranyan - kdikranian@gmail.com
USA (Boston): Dr. Tanya Mihova – tmihova@hotmail.com 
USA (San Francisco): Prof.Dr. D.Kiprov - 
USA (Seattle): Dr. Dimitrinka Bratoeva - tamneva@myuw.net
South Africa: Dr. Ruslan Savov – savov.r@mweb.co.za 
Japan: Dr. B.Popivanova - smilebo@hotmail.com 
Australia: Arch. P.Bassarov – bassarov.architect@s054.aone.net.au 
Canada: Mrs. D.Mihaylova - 
France: Prof.Dr. V.Lepage – 0033-1-43266721
Italy (Lecco): Mrs. S.Ruggeri - ruggerifamily@virgilio.it
Italy (Chieti): Prof.Dr. Pio Conti – pconti@unich.it   
Greece (Athens): Dr. K.Antiohos – kanti@otenet.gr 
Greece (Pireas): Dr. Zlatka Krasteva-Androniki - androniki@abv.bg
Greece (Irakleo): Dr. Kosta Makris - 
Greece (Alexandroupolis): Dr. E.Milonas - milonas@hotmail.gr
Austria (Vienna): Dr. N.Mincheva - MINCHEVA_NADIA@Lilly.com 
Austria (Krems): Prof.Dr. D.Falkenhagen - Dieter.Falkenhagen@donau-uni.ac.at
Norway (Oslo): Prof.Dr. V.Nedelcheva-Kristenssen – 
Norway (Oslo): Dr. Branimir Draganov – 0047-32835502
Russia: Prof.Dr. A. Dolbin - 
Ukraine: Prof.Dr. V.Driyanskaya - 
Turkey (Istanbul): Mr. V.Lyazev – 0090-216-4635646
Turkey (Edirne): Prof.Dr. R.Mesut - 
Romania: Prof.Dr. M.Nechifor - mnechif@yahoo.com
Poland: Dr. D.Podgorska - d.podgorska@clinical-investigations.com 
Netherlands: Mr. R.Schampers – schampers2@zonnet.nl 
UK (Aberdeen): Prof.Dr. I.Gould - 
Hungary: Prof.Dr. A.Gottsegen -
Slovak Republic: Prof.Dr. V.Krcmery - vladimir.krcmery@szu.sk
Croatia: Prof.Dr. B.Barsic - 
Slovenia: Prof.Dr. M.Cizman - 
Montenegro: Prof.Dr. B.Antic - 
Serbia: Prof.Dr. M.Pelemis - goran_drste@yahoo.com 
The coordinators of ACMUV in the listed above countries have all contacts with members and friends of the Club in their region and the responsibility to organize active links and relations with them to assist the activities of ACMUV in the corresponding countries to/from Bulgaria and vice versa.
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